Fuel Dispensing
and Transfer Filtration
For Clean Diesel Applications
2
Why
Pre-filtration?
Because of the difficulties of maintaining a clean supply of diesel at all times, more consideration should be applied
to upstream sources of contamination as well as at the engine. Filtering recirculation systems can be applied to

25 FBO 60338 FBO 60341 FBO 60344
**Popular Option
How to Order
F B O - 1 0 - D P
Flow Rates
10 = 5-25 GPM (19-95 LPM)
14 = 10-30 GPM (38-114 LPM)
DP =  Differential Gauge
DPL = Delta-P Gauge with
 Liquid Sight Glass
MA =  Marine Assembly
4
2
1
3
Coalescer/Separator
Coalescer/separator filters are a two
stage element that removes water and
contaminants from diesel fuel streams
and are the most popular filters.
Particulate Filter
Particulate filters remove contaminants
down to one micron. Particulate filters
can also be used upstream, before a
water separator filter, to extend filter life.
Water Absorber
Water absorber filters absorb water and
filter out contaminants from diesel fuel.
Replacement Filters
North America
Compressed Air Treatment
Gas Separation & Filtration Division
Airtek/Finite/domnick hunter/Zander
Lancaster, NY
716 686 6400
Balston
Haverhill, MA
978 858 0505
Engine Filtration
Racor
Modesto, CA
209 521 7860
Holly Springs, MS
662 252 2656
Hydraulic Filtration
Hydraulic & Fuel Filtration
Metamora, OH
419 644 4311
Laval, QC Canada
450 629 9594
Velcon
Colorado Springs, CO
719 531 5855
Process Filtration
domnick hunter Process Filtration
SciLog
Oxnard, CA
805 604 3400
Water Purification
Village Marine, Sea Recovery,
Horizon Reverse Osmosis
Carson, CA
310 637 3400
Europe